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FTC1  Finish Stage 1 Dist (km) =[  8.20
ATC 3 Transit to Black Forest East 2 Time (h:m) = 0:45
Distance Dist. Rem.
# Total Incrm. Tulip Information
11 0.00 Stop Control 8.20
49.786681, -118.994306
2| 0.03 [0.03 . 8.17
Turn Right onto
3| 0.14 | 0.11 Big White Rd 8.06
Speed limit is 80 km/h
89
41 1.26 [1.12 @ SOR 80 km/h 6.94
51 3.24 |1.98 )I( Bridge 4.96
6| 3.35 |0.11 SOR Logging 4.85
Truck Image
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FTC1  Finish Stage 1 Dist (km) =[  8.20
ATC 3 Transit to Black Forest East 2 Time (h:m) = 0:45
Distance Dist. R
# Total Incrm. Tulip Information ISt. Rem.
A
: Bear Right onto
7|1 4.23 [0.88 Siding Road 3.97
s| 4.60 |0.37 Turn Left onto 3.60
: Big White Road
¢ &
Bear Left onto
9| 5.29 [0.69 201 FSR at SOR 2.91
40 km/h
ry Straight Ahead at
10| 6.48 | 1.19 ( Gravel Pit 1.72
1| 6.79 |0.31 Bear Left at 1.41
Junction
12| 6.86 |0.07 "'T,,I Straight Ahead 1.34
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FTC1  Finish Stage 1 Dist (km) =[  8.20
ATC 3 Transit to Black Forest East 2 Time (h:m) = 0:45
Distance Dist. R
# Total Incrm. Tulip Information ISt. Rem.
13] 8.12 [ 1.26 Enter Control Zone| 0.08
A Stop at
14| 816 |0.04 Time Control 0.04
49.799637, -119.023399
Start Flag,
15| 8.20 | 0.04 Zero Odo 0.00
49.799934, -119.023255
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